CHSETHE B

((CK—DﬁE)) {ERLH 2026/2/5
CK-D1305Y MO x BTE x & CK-D1307Y MO x BTE x &
1300 % 505 X 1140 1300 X 750 X 1140
Watk |EE W& Ti% g2
WaEs HaEs B & & B LxwxHm) |(ke)| | HEES HaEs B & & B3] LxwxHmm) | (keg)
CD05L0010000| {8 E /SR JLE 1 CDO07L0010000| {8 E /SR JLE 1
KD1051 CD05L0020000| {8l / S ILE 1 nsoxsasxeo | 108 | croio71 CD07L0020000 {8 E /SR ILHE 1 nsoxrr0x60 | 146
CDO05L0110000|#% £ #H/ 38— 2 CD07L0110000|# £ #:h/3— 2
CDO00L0260000|//\— 2 CDO00L0260000|//\— 2
CD13L0060000| 2 &/ S JL 2 CD13L0060000| & /¥ JL 2
CKD1352 |CD13L0080000|#/iE/ SR/l 1 | 1335x600%x120 | 22.5 CKD1352 |CD13L0080000|HIE /)L 1 | 1335x600x120 | 22.5
CD13L0100000| % 1 CD13L0100000| % 1
CD0500050000 | B/ S JLK 2 CD0700050000 | B/ S JLK 2
CKD1353 |CDO0500550000|FR/ S L/ 1| 9200080 | 45 || a7y | CPO700550000 B/ S LI Tl oxssoxeo | 87
CB0000040000| X $TH 2 CB0000040000| X $TH 2
CD13L0030000 | BR# 2 CB0700150000 [#R A 2
CD13L0070000| & L # 1 CD13L0030000| B # 2
CD13L0090000|#% k4% 1 CD13L0070000 | &k 4% 1
CD10L0120000|H AR T T vk 1 CD13L0090000| # L # 1
CD0000250000| A F— 2 CD13L0140000|#&1% 1
CDO00L0160000| g1/ SR ILEEEE 2 CD10L0120000|F R AT Ttk 1
CBO0L0170001|h"AR7 vy BRft & & 3 CD0000250000| R F— 2
CB0000180000 |ER#EIE & & 4 CDO0L0160000| g1/ SR ILEEEE 2
4985100501 |v3s4y" 4x18 7599 (MPPED) | 2 CBO0L0170001|H"AR7 vy BRft & B 3
4989800162 |Bxtalhi— ¢8.5%4.5 SUS304 5 CB0000180000|(R#EIEE E 4
4989800164 |7 ¥ AA— 4 4985100501 |yv34y” 4x18 7399 (MPPEL) [ 2
4983900075 |HXF 1 4989800162 |Brtalhi— ¢85x455Us304 | 5
4400370017 |#A P=2(SW)M8 x 12 SUS 2 4989800164 |7 ¥RA— 4
4984200075 INFUEE 1 4983900075 |HXF 1
#He 1 4400370017 |48 P=2(SW)M8x 12SUS | 2
4989800146 | ARISK-2519(7yvv A) 2 INFUEE 1
CKD1354 | 4401206117 |77tyhLaMex 168858 4a9k | 60 | 1330x175% 130 | 12.1 4984200075 e 1
4401506029 |7559'NT M6 yn'K tb-HE ik | 8 oKD1374 4989800146 |1"ARISK-2519(7y%¢ A) 2 1330 % 265 140 | 16.8
4401506033 [VOY4NT M6 SUS304 4401206117 |77 tyMeARMG x 164555 449k | 60
4400340165 |M M4x 12 /hGE SUS304 | 10 4401506029 [750NT M6 yn'k tu—+E 540k | 8
4400340027 [M7R M4 x 16 SUS304 7 4401506033 |[VOw4NT M6 SUS304
4400340016 |ML/1\(+) M4 X 12 SUS304 5 4400340165 |M M4x 12 /"8 SUS304 | 10
4401206046 |/<F7RILk M6 x 20 SUS304 4400340027 [F5A M4 x 16 SUS304
4985700134 [M64Y %¥y7" 7A4£)-7594 | 35 4400340016 |M/IM+) M4 x 12 SUS304
4985700122 |7NS&F ¢ 20 T4—9'L— 3 4401206046 |AFEARILE M6 x 20 SUS304 6
4985700133 | R5EF$1971N 74K)-7597 4 4985700134 |M6%y %+y7" 747395 | 35
x—Jvi Xl 1 4985700122 (NA5EE G20 T4-9'L— | 3
BHE T v v 1 4985700133  [R5aFH197'h 74KY-7599 4
4401806004 |W 6X16X1.0 SUS304 8 x—JIvi Xl 1
4401804003 |W 4X10X0.8 SUS304 2 BE 7w w1 1
4401504007 [NT M4 SUS304 2 4401806004 |W 6X16X1.0 SUS304 8
4989800161 [#-A7h— SC-1070 SUS304 4 4401804003 |W 4X10X0.8 SUS304 2
EH25CD130000| % 37 SiBAE 1 4401504007 [NT M4 SUS304 2
4*@@ =H 499 kg 4989800161 |#-A7vh— SC-1070 SUS304 4
XLEEHRRTY S T BRSO SEY T EH25CD130000|# L 3 & 1
ARE  |aE] 626 ke




